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SCHOOL
NME

She!La Furst
A Lfreda Danle L s
Marjorie Griiiett
Sue Latter
Kl'i Hatchett
Eva Kruszewski
Corinne Turner
Lisa Walton
Camen Rivers
Angela Johnson
Caraeletha Phillips
Margaret Wallace
Julie Gibson
Cheryl Gilliai
Kiaberley Watts
Linda Blakely
Donna Weaver
Constance Lee
Mary Grier
Rochelle Collins
Robin Collins
Renee Turner
Helen WiIliaas
Sheila WilLiaas
Deborah Hughes
Cheryl Lenyard
Shiri Hohenstein
Laurel Vietzke
Carolyn Lewis
Helen Capania
Allison Ware
imgela Mins

23
Eastern Michigan University
Michigan State University
Michigan State University
Pontiac Central High School
Pontiac Central High School
Pontiac Central High School
Charles Drew Jianior High School
Charles Drew Jvinior High School
Cass High School
Cass High School
Cass High School
Cass High School
Cass Hi^ School
Mackenzie High School
Northwestern High School

King High School
King High School
laiacuLata High School
Michigan State University
Flint Northwestern High School
Northwestern High School
Northwestern High School
Fowlerville High School
Cooley High School
Michigan State University
Michigan State University
Michigan State University
Southwestern High School
Cerveny Junior High School
Cerveny Junior High School

19
21
IB

II
5
13
15
15
15
15
17
15
15

ll
15
17
14
17
13
16
17
16
14
22
20
20
17
13
13

OUTDOOR MEET

DOGWOOD RELAYS KNOXVILLE, TENNESSEE APRIL 121b, 1975

TIME
U^2
11*4

100 yard dash
Carrmen Rivers
Angela Johnson

51b

440 yard dash
56.0Kim Watts

Cheryl Gilliam 58*9

880i yard run

880. Relay

2:15.1Rochelle Collins

Kim Watts, Carrmen Rivers,
Angela Johnson, Rochelle Collins

im
1:41.2



TIME
March 15> 1975

(con'ft University of Chicago
4b0 yard dash

2nd Ki
57.7

n Watts
Cheryl GiLLia'n

59.6
3rd

2:17.2

4"

880 yard run RooheLLe Collins2nd
Long Juap Sheila Purst

Sheila Furst

U.S.T.F.F. SX4TE

1st
y yHigh Juap

1st

CH/u'IPIONSHIPS MARCH 21, 1975
UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN -

880 yard relay
Ki'n Watts, Carmen Rivers,
Angela Johnson, Rochelle Collins

UNIVERSITY OF WESTERN ONTARIO LONDON, ONTilRIO MARCH 22. 1975

50 metre hurdles
3rd

50 laetro dash
1st
2nd

Long Jump
1st

300 metre dash
2nd

l;iJ-5.61st

7.8
Sheila Furst

Carrmen Rivers
Angela Johnson

Sheila Furst

Ki 1 Watts
Cheryl Gilllaa

Rochelle Collins

Kim Watts, Carmen Rivers,
Angela Johnson, Rocheli Collins

Helen Williams

championships TORONTO, ONTARIO APRIL

6.5
6.6

18 0411

40.5*
i|0,6

1:33.7

1:43.4

39*9

INDOOR

3rd
600 metre dash

1st
800 metre relay

2nd

Shot Put
1st

ONTARIO BANTAH and MIDGET

50 meter hurdles-bantam
3rd

50 metre dash
1st
3rd

400 metro dash
2nd

i  Jvd
800 metre dash
/ S7“Bantam
iS*7 Midget
800 metre relay

8.2
Renee Turner

Carmen Rivers
Angela Johnson

Ki 1 Watts
Cheryl Gilliam

Lisa Walton
Rochelle Collins

Kim Watts, Carmen Rivers,
Angela Johnson, Rochelle Collin

6.6
6.6

57.8
59.5

2;15.5
2:12.5

1:42.8^*

American record for viomen

Possible nevj world recor
d fo

New

r 14 and 15 ye^^rs olds



maple leap games

TOfiONTO, ONTARIO

FEBRUARY 14, 1975

TIME
30 yard dash

6
5-9ALfreda Daniels

COBO HALL MEETS

FEBRUARY 21-24, 1975

 th

60 yard dash 6.9ALfreda Daniels1st
honQ Ju'.ap 18^ 3“Sheila Furst1st
Shot Put 39®11«Helen WlLLla-as2nd

30 yard dash 6.0
Angela Johnson
Carraen Rivers

Cheryl GlLLla^a
Klia Watts

6.01st
2nd

300 yard dash 37.1
2nd 37.7
3rd

600 yard dash 1:23.'*

3*03.3

l;15-0

RocheLLe CoUins1st
1000 yard run

Corine Turner3rd
4x1 Lap relay

Carraen Rivers
Kl!Q Watts
Angela Johnson
Caraeletha Phillips

1st

^00 yard dash 38.6

1:30.0

Lisa Walton

Lisa Walton

Sheila Willia-as
Helen WllLia:as

91st HIC25LANDERS GAMES HAMILTON, ONTARIO MARCH 1,

2nd
600 yard dash

1st
Shot Put 38’6N

1st 38^3'
2nd

1975

440 yard dash 57.8Rochelle Collins1st
4X1 Lap relay

Ki'a Watts, Cheryl WlLlla'as,
Angela Johnson, RocheLLe Collins

UNIVERSITY OF CHICAGO MARCH 15» ^975

2nd

60 yard dash 7.0
ilngela Johnson
Carraen Rivers

4th 7.2



UNIVERSITY OF VERi^IONT DEGEi^BER 14, 1974-

TIME
j)\: yard dash

5.9ALfreda Daniels
Marjorie Gri’H'aett
Angela Johnson
Carraen Rivers

1st
5.92nd

3rd
5 th

6f30 yard run

6.0
6.0

2:19.4
2:29.0
2:35.0

6:07.0

Rochelle Collins
Lisa Walton
Eva Kruszewski

1  i.aile run
Corine Turner

SO yard hurdles
7.1Kim Hatchett

UNIVEHSITI OF PITTSEUHG JANUARY 4, 1975

50 yard dash
5.9
6

Alfreda Daniels
Marjorie Griimaett
Angela Johnson

3rd .04th
6.95th

830 yard run
3rd

880 yard medley relay

Rochelle Collins

Rochelle Collins (440)
Alfreda Daniels (110)
Marjorie Grimmett (110)

(220)

UNIVERSITY OF INDIANA JilNUARY 18, 1975

Linda Blakey

2nd

1:48,0

60 yard dash
1st

440 yard jiash

6.9Alfreda Daniels

■  57.4

2:16.5

Sue Latter

860 yard run
2nd Rochelle Collins

MASON-DIXON GMES LOUISVILLE, KENTUCKY FEBRUARY 18, 1975

70 yard dash 8.0Alfreda Daniels3rd
70 yard hurdles

9.0Sheila Furst3rd
880 yard .run

2:14,4Rochelle Collins3rd
Long Jump 18»2»»Sheila Furst3rd

FEBRUARY 22, 1975COBO HALL

4X3 Lap relay
Cheryl Gilliam, Kim Watts,
Rochell Collins, Garmeletha Phillips

1st 4:29.0


